Q01
Package
Catalog
Packages
Published by Dranetz
191 Talmadge Road
Edison, NJ 08817 USA
Telephone: 1-800-372-6832 or 732-287-3680
Fax: 732-248-1834
Web site: www.dranetz.com
Copyright ©2021 Dranetz
All rights reserved.
No part of this book may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transcribed in any form or by any
means—electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise—without prior written permission from
the publisher, Dranetz, Edison, NJ 08817.
Printed in the United States of America.
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
Table of Contents
DranXperT Flex CT Packages
DXPT-F500-16PKG-XX   500 Amp 16” Flex CT Package 2
DXPT-F500-24PKG-XX   500 Amp 24” Flex CT Package 3
DXPT-F500-36PKG-XX 500 Amp 36” Flex CT Package 4
DXPT-F1500-16PKG-XX   1500 Amp 16” Flex CT Package 5
DXPT-F1500-24PKG-XX   1500 Amp 24” Flex CT Package 6
DXPT-F1500-36PKG-XX   1500 Amp 36” Flex CT Package 7
DXPT-F3000-16PKG-XX   3000 Amp 16” Flex CT Package 8
DXPT-F3000-24PKG-XX   3000 Amp 24” Flex CT Package 9
DXPT-F3000-36PKG-XX   3000 Amp 36” Flex CT Package 10
DranXperT Hinged CT Packages
DXPT-H5APKG-XX   5 Amp Hinged CT Package 11
DXPT-H20APKG-XX   20 Amp Hinged CT Package 12
DXPT-H50APKG-XX   50 Amp Hinged CT Package 13
DXPT-H100APKG-XX   100 Amp Hinged CT Package 14
DXPT-H600APKG-XX   600 Amp Hinged CT Package 15
DranXperT Accessories 16-17
1
2
Power Quality Package

DranXperT Voltage Cable  Set – 118918-G1
Includes: 4 - Six ft. (183cm) measurement cables: 1 White, 1 Red, 1 Yellow, 1 Blue; 3 - Black
alligator clips; 1 - White alligator clips. Compatible with portable and permanent systems with
4mm voltage connectors.
DranXperT Carry Case
Individual storage compartments for the instrument, CT’s, voltage cables and more.
Dimensions: 12” L x 17” W x 4” D (30.5cm L x 43cm W x 10cm D)
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS
90-264V AC power input source, 50/60Hz, 15W, (+5Vdc Output).
Includes local Line Cord, selected at the time of order.
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
12
Power Quality Package
DXPT-H20APKG-XX*
3 – 20A Hinged CT’s – 600V CAT III, Frequency range: 50 – 1Khz
CT-H-20A: 20A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 0.4″ window.
DranXpert CT’s are not compatible with other Dranetz products.
*XX: Enter line cord code: US (USA), EU (EUROPE), UK (UNITED KINGDOM), AU (AUSTRALIA)
DranXperT
Low cost portable Energy / Power Logger & PQ Detector. DranXperT® is a very accurate three-

DranXperT Voltage Cable  Set – 118918-G1
Includes: 4 - Six ft. (183cm) measurement cables: 1 White, 1 Red, 1 Yellow, 1 Blue; 3 - Black
alligator clips; 1 - White alligator clips. Compatible with portable and permanent systems with
4mm voltage connectors.
DranXperT Carry Case
Individual storage compartments for the instrument, CT’s, voltage cables and more.
Dimensions: 12” L x 17” W x 4” D (30.5cm L x 43cm W x 10cm D)
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS
90-264V AC power input source, 50/60Hz, 15W, (+5Vdc Output).
Includes local Line Cord, selected at the time of order.
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
13
Power Quality Package
DXPT-H50APKG-XX*
3 – 50A Hinged CT’s – 600V CAT III, Frequency range: 50 – 1Khz
CT-H-50A: 50A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 0.4″ window.
DranXpert CT’s are not compatible with other Dranetz products.
*XX: Enter line cord code: US (USA), EU (EUROPE), UK (UNITED KINGDOM), AU (AUSTRALIA)
DranXperT
Low cost portable Energy / Power Logger & PQ Detector. DranXperT® is a very accurate three-

DranXperT Voltage Cable  Set – 118918-G1
Includes: 4 - Six ft. (183cm) measurement cables: 1 White, 1 Red, 1 Yellow, 1 Blue; 3 - Black
alligator clips; 1 - White alligator clips. Compatible with portable and permanent systems with
4mm voltage connectors.
DranXperT Carry Case
Individual storage compartments for the instrument, CT’s, voltage cables and more.
Dimensions: 12” L x 17” W x 4” D (30.5cm L x 43cm W x 10cm D)
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS
90-264V AC power input source, 50/60Hz, 15W, (+5Vdc Output).
Includes local Line Cord, selected at the time of order.
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
14
Power Quality Package
DXPT-H100APKG-XX*
3 – 100A Hinged CT’s – 600V CAT III, Frequency range: 50 – 1Khz
CT-H-100A: 100A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 1.0″ window.
DranXpert CT’s are not compatible with other Dranetz products.
*XX: Enter line cord code: US (USA), EU (EUROPE), UK (UNITED KINGDOM), AU (AUSTRALIA)
DranXperT
Low cost portable Energy / Power Logger & PQ Detector. DranXperT® is a very accurate three-

DranXperT Voltage Cable  Set – 118918-G1
Includes: 4 - Six ft. (183cm) measurement cables: 1 White, 1 Red, 1 Yellow, 1 Blue; 3 - Black
alligator clips; 1 - White alligator clips. Compatible with portable and permanent systems with
4mm voltage connectors.
DranXperT Carry Case
Individual storage compartments for the instrument, CT’s, voltage cables and more.
Dimensions: 12” L x 17” W x 4” D (30.5cm L x 43cm W x 10cm D)
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS
90-264V AC power input source, 50/60Hz, 15W, (+5Vdc Output).
Includes local Line Cord, selected at the time of order.
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
15
Power Quality Package
DXPT-H600APKG-XX*
3 – 600A Hinged CT’s – 600V CAT III, Frequency range: 50 – 1Khz
CT-H-600A: 600A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 1.38″ window.
DranXpert CT’s are not compatible with other Dranetz products.
*XX: Enter line cord code: US (USA), EU (EUROPE), UK (UNITED KINGDOM), AU (AUSTRALIA)
DranXperT
Low cost portable Energy / Power Logger & PQ Detector. DranXperT® is a very accurate three-

• 1 - White alligator clips (901962)
• 3 - Black alligator clips (901794)
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS
90-264V AC power input source, 50/60Hz, 15W, (+5Vdc Output).
DRANXPERT-PS-US - DranXperT AC Adapter, and a US 125V cord.
DRANXPERT-PS-EU - DranXperT AC Adapter, and a European 250V cord.
DRANXPERT-PS-UK - DranXperT AC Adapter, and a UK 250V cord.
DRANXPERT-PS-AU - DranXperT AC Adapter, and an Australian cord.
+
AC Adapter DRANXPERT-PS plus Power Cord
191 Talmadge Road, Edison, New Jersey 08817       www.Dranetz.com      +1-732-287-3680     Sales@Dranetz.com
DranXperT Current Probes
17
Optional Flex CT’s – ± 1% amplitude, ±1° phase error, 50/60Hz, 10%-100% of probe range
16″ Flex CT’s
FLEX-3000A-16: 300-3000A
FLEX-1500A-16: 150-1500A
FLEX-500A-16: 50-500A
24″ Flex CT’s
FLEX-3000A-24: 300-3000A
FLEX-1500A-24: 150-1500A
FLEX-500A-24: 50-500A
36″ Flex CT’s
FLEX-3000A-36: 300-3000A
FLEX-1500A-36: 150-1500A
FLEX-500A-36: 50-500A
Optional Hinged CT’s – 600V CAT III, Freq range: 50 – 1Khz
CT-H-5A: 5A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 0.4″ window
CT-H-20A: 20A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 0.4″ window
CT-H-50A: 50A, 0.5%, hinged split core, 0.4″ window